\
•l1•14i
111•1=1
E
E
0
10mm
2.3

0
3
3 2.3
8mm
0 2mm
"'
3
3
12.7mm
S53-A S63-B S76-B S80-B S100-B S100-G S106-A S114-D
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm) Packing
S53-A 53 1.8 1 roll/50m
S63-B 63.5 1.8 1 roll/50m
S76-B 76.2 1.8 1 roll/50m
S80-B 80 1.8 1 roll/50m
S100-B 100 114.3 1 roll/50m
S100-G 100 3 1 roll/40m
S106-A 106 2.3 1 roll/30.5m
S114-D 114.3 2 1 roll/50m
S120-B 120 2 1 roll/50m
S127-B 127 2 1 roll/50m
S152-B 152.4 2 1 roll/50m
S152-J 152.4 3 1 roll/40m
■ 1
VWB-001 series-Convex back design

30
35.3
4mm
...
0
3
2mm 0
3
3
3
�
13mm 8mm 10.5mm
S63-D S100-H S127-D
Item No. HightcmmJ ThickneSS(mm) Packing
863-D 63.5 1 roll/24.4m
8100-H 100 1 roll/40m
8127-D 127 1roll/25m
8127-F 127 25pcs/carton
8152-E 152.4 1 roll/25m
VWB-001 series- Concave back design

3 3 3
1.8 .... 3
1.8
3
3
�
10mm 7mm
11.5mm
11.5mm 11.5mm 11.5mm
8mm
S53-I S63-E S76-I S100-I S120-C S127-E S152-D
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm) Packing Size/cartoncmml G.W/cartonckgsl
S53-I 53 1.8 1 roll/50m 400*400*61 10
S63-E 63.5 2 1 roll/24.4m 335•335•73 6.5
S76-I 76.2 1.8 1 roll/3m*8roll 410*206*385 14
S100-I 100 2 1 roll/40m 410*410*107 20.3
S120-C 120 2 1 roll/50m 312*312*285 24.3
S127-E 127 2 1 roll/50m 410*410*135 25.5
S152-D 152.4 2 1 roll/25m 310*310*159.4 15
■ 3
Item No. HightcmmJ ThickneSS(mm)
8100-K 100 2
0
0
3
3
S100-K
Packing
1 roll/50m
VWB-002 series-Flat back design
Size/cartoncmmJ G.W/cartonckgsJ
410*410*106 19.3
4
1.8
([D
S63-C S76-C
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm)
S63-C 63.5 1.8
S76-C 76.2 1.8
S100-C 101.6 2
S127-C 127 2
S152-C 152.4 2
■ 5
2mm
S100-C

410*410*106
410*410*135
410*410*158
Rl
:,..
3
3
S152-C
G.W/cartonckgsl
12.5
14.8
20
24.8
29.5
Item No. HightcmmJ ThickneSS(mm)
8100-J 100 6.5
H
6.5mm
S100-J
Packing
8
3
3
1 pcs/2.44m, 1 Opes/carton
VWB-003 series-Flat back design
Size/cartoncmmJ G.W/cartonckgsJ
2465*106*74 28.6
6
■
CID
Item No. Hightcmm>
S100-A 101
S108-A 108
S153-A 153
H
6.5mm
S100-A

�
�mm
if 5.3mm
H
6.5mm
S153-A
Size/cartoncmml
2465*106*74
2465*119*64
2465*163*60
G.W/cartonckgsl
28.6
24.5
34.8
Item No. HightcmmJ
8100-U 100
8133-E 133
T
"'
0

-ti- 3mm
T
H
6.5mm
:,:
3
3
S114-B
Size/cartoncmmJ G.W/cartonckgsJ
2465*159*51 32.5
2450*111 *79 29.5
2465*124*67 29.5
2465* 126*66 26.7
10
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm)
S100-T 100 6.5
S133-D 133 6.5
■ 11
1�
3
6.5
0
3
3 6.5
3mm
-+
S100-T S133-D
Packing
30.48m/roll
VWB-004 series- Flat back , with soft strip
3
3
Size/cartoncmml G.W/cartonckgsl
560*560*108 36.5
560*560*141 48.5
2
12mm
S63-F
Item No. HightcmmJ ThickneSS(mm)
863-F 63.5 2
8100-L 100 2
8127-H 127 2
8152-H 152.4 2
2
D

2
S152-H
Size/cartoncmmJ G.W/cartonckgsJ
300*300*74 6.35
300*300*112 10
335*335*142 13.5
300*300*163 14.6
12
12mm
0
0
3
3
S100-N
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm)
S100-N 100 2
S102-F 101.6 3
S105-A 105 2
S107-A 106.7 3
■ 13
13mm
S102-F

0 0
3 �
3 [,;l
3
3
c,,
3
3
"' "'
3
3
S60-B S73-A S124-A S128-A
Item No. Hightcmm>
S60-B 60
S73-A 73
S124-A 124
S128-A 128
S65-A 65
S70-A 70
ThickneSS(mm)
1.3

�
2.5
�
3 2
3
3
3 � 2 0
a, a,
3 3
3 3
en
� �
8mm 8mm 8.2mm 8.2mm
S108-C S108-I S152-F S152-K
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm) Packing Size/cartoncmml G.W/cartonckgsl
S108-C 108 3 1 roll/25m 355*355*115 15.8
S108-I 108 2 1 roll/12.2m 225*225*123 6
S152-F 152.4 3 1 roll/25m 360*360*160 21.5
S152-K 152.4 2
■ 17
0.4mm
@l) ;::;
ex,
3
3
8mm
S108-D
Item No. HightcmmJ ThickneSS(mm) Packing
8108-D 108 3 1 roll/25m
8108-F 108 2 1 roll/12.2m
VWB-007 series- Concave back design
0.4mm
2 ;::;
ex,
3
3
z;;
8mm
S108-F
Size/cartoncmmJ G.W/cartonckgsJ
355*355*115 15.8
225*225*123 6
18
2.5
6.5
S100-S
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm)
S100-S 100 6.5
S133-C 133 6.5
■ 19
Packing
1 roll/30.48m

20
Item No. Hightcmm> Thicknesscmm>
S32-A 32 6.5
■ 21
3.3mm
--I 1--
--I 1--
6.Smm
S32-A
Packing
30 .48m/rol I ,2rol I/carton
VWB-009 series-Flat back design
Size/cartoncmm> G.W/cartonckgs)
540*540*75 18.2
Item No. Hight{mm) ThickneSS{mm)
8100-R 100 6.5
8133-B 133 6.5
6.5
0
0

560*560*141 41
22
VWB-010 series-Flat back design
3.7
1.8 1.8
(C
0
3
3 3
3
� �
8mm 9mm
S98-1 S100-V
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm) Packing Size/cartoncmml G.W/cartonckgsl
S98-I 98 1.8 1 roll/3m, 12roll/carton 455*308*243 13
S100-V 100 1.8 1 roll/6.1 m 175*175*107 2.3
■ 23
Item No. HightcmmJ
8102-A 102
8102-B 102
CID
7mm
H
C)

ThickneSS(mm) Packing
14 1 pcs/2.44m,6pcs/carton
11.8 1 pcs/2.44m,8pcs/carton
3
3
VWB-011 series- Concave back design
Size/cartoncmmJ G.W/cartonckgsJ
2465*114*68 26.5
2465*111 *70 31.8
24
VWB-012 series-Flat back design
3mm
8.2mm 8.2mm
S108-E S152-G
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm) Packing Size/cartoncmml G.W/cartonckgsl
S108-E 108 3 1 roll/15m 450*450*121 11.8
S152-G 152.4 3 1 roll/15m 430*430*161 16
■ 25
Item No.
876-A

-I I-
t
4mm
H
9.5mm
S76-E
Hight{mm) ThickneSS{mm) Packing
76.2 9.5 1 pcs/2.44m, 1 Opes/carton
76.2 9.5 1 pcs/2.44m, 1 Opes/carton
VWB-013 series- Concave, with soft strip
Size/cartoncmmJ G.W/cartonckgsJ
2465*159*51 32.5
2465*159*51 32.5
26
Item No. Hightcmm> ThickneSS(mm)
S100-Q 100 2.5
■ 27
2.5
14mm
0

,l,
0 0 ;::;
0
0 "'
3 3 3
3 3 3
�
,:
7.
4mm 26.5mm 12omml
12mm
S40-A S100-O S100-D S102-E
Item No. HightcmmJ Th ickneSS(mm)
840-A 40 1.8
8100-0 100 2.2
8100-D 100 2
8102-E 102 3.3
8108-B 108 10
8114-G 114 9.5
8114-E 120 7
8114-H 114.3 6.5
8120-A 120 7